
Smart flush mount

The ultra-slim design of our Smart ceiling fixture is the 
cornerstone of LED lighting technology. This flush mount emits 
a uniform and true light creating the ambient atmosphere you 
desire with the push of a button.
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Specifications

Excellent color rendering

Full color spectrum

2700K - 6500K in pure whites

Superior LED performance and lifespan

Minimal heat emission

Dimmable through the Dals Conect 
app only

Over 50,000 hours of service life

Suitable for dry locations

3-year warranty

Order example

SM-FM08WH
8" RGB+CCT smart flush mount 
with embedded WiFi-enabled 
controller which you can control 
with your smartphone

Download the Dals Connect app

WiFi - no hub needed

Create groups

Set schedules

Remote access

Compatible with Google 
Assistant and Amazon Alexa

SM-FM08WH

SM-FM14WH

Ø8"

1"

1”
(2.7 cm)

8”
( 20.7 cm)

SWFL7-RGBW_WH

Ø14"

1"

1”
(2.7 cm)

8”
( 20.7 cm)

SWFL7-RGBW_WH

Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Color °T Voltage

SM-FM08WH 8" 10 W 800 lm 80+ RGB + 2700 K - 6500 K 120 V

SM-FM14WH 14" 18 W 1400 lm 80+ RGB + 2700 K - 6500 K 120 V
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